Number

IN-B2020-079
IN-C2020-087
IN-C2020-091
IN-C2020-074
IN-B2020-090
IN-B2020-092
IN-B2020-081
IN-C2020-078
IN-C2020-086
IN-B2020-052
IN-C2020-040
IN-B2020-096
IN-B2020-097
IN-B2020-098
IN-B2020-102
IN-B2020-094
IN-C2020-099
IN-C2020-100
IN-C2020-101
IN-C2020-103
IN-B2020-108
IN-C2020-109
IN-C2020-106
IN-B2020-107
IN-B2020-112
IN-B2020-116
IN-B2020-114
IN-B2020-118
IN-B2020-119
IN-B2020-121
IN-B2020-115
IN-B2020-104
IN-B2020-105
IN-C2020-123

Total

July 2020 Permits - Inverness County

Bldg Type
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed

Institutional And Governmental

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Commercial
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Commercial

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Agriculture
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed

Proposed Use

Accessory Uses - Shed
Moble/Mini Homes
Accessory Uses - Garage
Accessory Uses - Garage
House

Moble/Mini Homes
Moble/Mini Homes
House

Accessory Uses - Shed
House

Cottage

Institutional Uses

Deck

House

Restaurants

Accessory Uses - Garage
Accessory Uses - Shed
Accessory Uses - Shed
House

Deck

House

House

House

Barn

Cottage

Cottage

House

Moble/Mini Homes
House

Accessory Uses - Garage
Accessory Uses - Shed
Accessory Uses - Garage
Accessory Uses - Garage
Accessory Uses - Other

Permit

50.00
272.00
130.00

90.00
281.92
432.32
175.52
384.00

90.00
411.20
148.75
557.92

86.10
443.84

42.75
248.00

90.00

90.00
687.04

90.00

67.00
117.68
459.36

3,640.00

91.20
110.40
198.08
229.44
232.50
193.60
730.00
155.20
155.20

90.00

11,271.02

Value

10,000.00
137,000.00
20,000.00
12,000.00
250,000.00
28,000.00
130,000.00
450,000.00
4,000.00
230,000.00
25,000.00
900,000.00
5,000.00
200,000.00
1,000.00
50,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
295,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
13,700.00
200,000.00
550,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
170,000.00
140,000.00
70,000.00
82,000.00
40,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00

4,112,700.00

Building Type

Agriculture 1
Commercial 2
Garage/Carport/Shed 12
Institutional And Governmental 1
Single Detached Dwelling 17
Other 2

Total 35



